norbu

NUMBER 026

ITEM BEIUXT
COLOR JL—/7I—
SERIES shuden
ORDER O

PILE DEPTH 20mm
PHOTO SIZE 90 x 180

CLASS C

PRICE

40 x 40 ¥57,200  (¥52,000)
45 x 70 ¥126,500  (¥115,000)
60 x 90 ¥209,000  (¥190,000)
70 x 120 ¥308,000  (¥280,000)
60 x 150 ¥330,000  (¥300,000)
80 x 150 ¥440,000  (¥400,000)
60 x 180 ¥396,000  (¥360,000)
90 x 180 ¥594,000  (¥540,000)

SHEBAL : em () ldFtik & ltg Nov.2024



norbu

NUMBER 027

ITEM EEIVLT
COLOR N—=Pa /T n—
SERIES shuden

ORDER O

PILE DEPTH 20mm
PHOTO SIZE 80 x 150

CLASS C

PRICE

40 x 40 ¥57,200  (¥52,000)
45 x 70 ¥126,500  (¥115,000)
60 x 90 ¥209,000  (¥190,000)
70 x 120 ¥308,000  (¥280,000)
60 x 150 ¥330,000  (¥300,000)
80 x 150 ¥440,000  (¥400,000)
60 x 180 ¥396,000  (¥360,000)
90 x 180 ¥594,000  (¥540,000)

TEHEAL D em () IIBLIR & Mg Nov.2024



norbu

NUMBER
ITEM
COLOR
SERIES
ORDER

PILE DEPTH
PHOTO SIZE
CLASS

PRICE

40 x 40
45 x 70
60 x 90
70 x 120
60 x 150
80 x 150
60 x 180
90 x 180

028
BETVHT
K= 7N —
shuden

O

20mm

80 x 150

C

¥57,200  (¥52,000)
¥126,500  (¥115,000)
¥209,000  (¥190,000)
¥308,000  (¥280,000)
¥330,000  (¥300,000)
¥440,000  (¥400,000)
¥396,000  (¥360,000)
¥594,000  (¥540,000)

EEAL D cm

() ldFtik & ltg Nov.2024



norbu

NUMBER 029

ITEM EEYVRT
COLOR AE—F—T I —
SERIES shuden

ORDER O

PILE DEPTH 20mm
PHOTO SIZE 60 x 90

CLASS C

PRICE

40 x 40 ¥57,200  (¥52,000)
45 x 70 ¥126,500  (¥115,000)
60 x 90 ¥209,000  (¥190,000)
70 x 120 ¥308,000  (¥280,000)
60 x 150 ¥330,000  (¥300,000)
80 x 150 ¥440,000  (¥400,000)
60 x 180 ¥396,000  (¥360,000)
90 x 180 ¥594,000  (¥540,000)

SHEBAL : em () ldFtik & ltg Nov.2024



